
Days per
week

School Day Full Day

2 $118 $150

3 $177 $225

4 $236 $300

5 $278 $317

Fees for Children under 3 years Fees for Children 3 years plus
(with 20 hours ECE)

Fee Schedule
Effective 1.4.2024

Fees are charged on the basis of permanently booked hours and days that a child is enrolled,
not the hours or days that the child attends. 

Please note:
Two days minimum per week
School Days are a minimum of 6.5 hours per day.

Please choose between: 
                                            a. 8:30am - 3:00pm
                                                b. 8:45am - 3:15pm
                                                c. 9:00am - 3:30pm

A Full Day is any hours outside of school day hours, between the hours of 7:30am - 5:30pm. 

Days per
week

School Day Full Day

2 $20 $84

3 $30 $126

4 $73 $166

5 $105 $218


